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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHWA 110 TABAHMI

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

YKeHwmHbl, 200m Komnsiekc

PY3A
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ffedf son.

hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

~

log poxageHna 2002 - 2010

CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

Pamunua ima

3annbiB 1 n3 15

KOP>XEHKOBA BepoHuka
THOPHEBA BukTtopus
OVKYCAP Bnagucnasa

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 2 n3 15

0 MAVIAHOBWY BepoHuka
KPEMEHELKAS! AHHa

1

2

3

4 WEPBAKOBA BepoHuka
5 XXAPKOBA AneHa

6 BOBbIP CHexaHa

7 MACTEPWKOBA Anvca
8 ®POJIOBA KapuHa

9

3annbiB 313 15

YEPELWUHEBA EneHa
MUWXEEBA KpucTtuHa
ANEKCAHAPWHA EnnzaseTta
IOJAEBA Banepwus
ANMMOBA Mapraputa
MAKAPOBA Mapus
CMWPHOBA Mapus
MA/BKO YnbsiHa

LUYMCKAA Onecsa

CEJOBA Cothbs

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbis 4 13 15

YTKVHA AHHa
KYOPABLEBA KceHus
FPOMALCKAA AHacTacusa
NBICAYEBA Kupa
PEXPETOAVHOBA [AuHa
BONOLWWNHA AHHa
BAJTFOJINK Onecs
XYCTOUKA Oapbs
MOCKBWHA AHHa
MCAEBA Codwns

© oo ~NOoO O WN PO

r.p.

2009
2007
2008

2007
2010

2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

2010
2007
2010
2008
2006
2008
2007
2010
2009
2009

2008
2010
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2006

I1ltoH
11l
ItoH

ItoH
ItoH

ItoH
11l

11l
ItoH
I

11l
11l
11l
11l

Il

1]

Il

11l
ItoH
1]

11l

1]

1]

11l
ItoH
11l

11l

Il
ItoH
1]

KomaHnga

CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBuHO
CLU Nel0O, MockBa
COLWW Ne 28, MbITuLm

CLUOP "HOM-Tpyz", Mockea
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
COLL Ne 28, MbiTuLm
CLU "KocuHOo" MockBa
CLUOP "HOM-Tpy£", Mocksa
CK "Froka", Boposuin

CK"Uctpa", Nctpa

CL LLCKA, OguHL0oBO

CLU Ne 4, MockBa

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa
CLUOP, MbITnLumn

CLUOP, HoruHck

CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

CLU Ne 4, MockBa

CLUOP "MockBu4", MockBa
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

LU®CO, Uctpa

CLWOP, Py3a

CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbI", MockBa
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

CLU "KocuHo" MockBa

LLlaxoBckasi

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa

CLU "KocurHo" MockBa

CK"WcTpa", Nctpa

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBMHO

3aaBoyHOE Bpems

4:12.54
3:40.00
3:40.80

3:40.00
3:29.00

3:25.00
3:26.00
3:26.27
3:29.00
3:36.18

3:24.00
3:20.00
3:18.00
3:15.00
3:12.70
3:14.00
3:17.11
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:25.00

3:12.17
3:12.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.25
3:12.10
3:12.63
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3annbiB 513 15

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

BYWNYLWKNHA fapbs
BABEHKO ApuHa
MPNLWLKMHA AHacTacusa
XANEUKAA AHrenuHa
BY/IbIYEBA Mupa
AWEHKO PeHaTa
MWXAA/TOBA Bepa
EBMEHOBA Basiepus
MUWTHOLWKWHA Onnsa
KONOAKNHA BepoHuka

3annbiB 6 n3 15

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

PO3E [fapbs

YAOBUYEHKO KceHus
MEPLWWHA Apocnasa
CAMAPWYEBA [apbs
KEAPOBA NpuHa

MWHWNHA Kupa

KYCTOBA Enusaseta
MATBIUNHA EkatepuHa
BEPEMEHHWKOBA AHnacTacus
MABJ/TIOWEHKO AHrenunHa

3annbiB 7 n3 15

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

AKYNOBA Enunsaseta
NMAB/TOBCKAA MonunHa
FONMKOBA Enusaseta
LUALLYHOBA TaTtbsiHa
MPEYYLUHMKOBA AneHa
COOPOBA AHTOHUHA
BYCE/N AnekcaHapa
BEEPE30OBCKAA Banepus
MYKOCEW Ca6uHa
BANTALLOBA Bapsapa

3annbiB 8 n3 15

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

KOJTOCKOBA AnuHa
BOPOHOBA Cogbs

PA3EBA Onec4
OXPEMYYK Bacunuca
PNNOHOBA Nngmsa
KPETOBA EnunsaBeTta
MNETPYXHEHKO Banepus
MMMOXO/ Naga
KAPANM AHacTtacus

BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHWA 110 TABAHMI
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Ouctanuma 11, XXeHwmHbl, 200m Komnnekc

2010
2007
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008

2009
2006
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008

2009
2006
2008
2007
2006
2009
2008
2009
2006
2008

2008
2006

2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007

PY3A

I
I1toH
I

Il

Il

I

7-8 IEKABPA 2019

50

CLWIOP, Py3a

CLU Nel10, MockBa

CLU, MlbITkKapuHo

CLU Nel10, Mocksa

CLUOP, Py3a

CLIOP, Py3a

CLLUOP "Mocksu4", Mocksa
CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBuHO

CLU "KocuHo" MockBa

CLlU "CatypH", PameHckoe

CK BBC «BonHa», OanHL0BO
CLlU "3Be3pa", Cepnyxos

CLUOP "tOM - CKN®bI", Mockea
CLU Ne 82, MockBa

CK"WcTpa", Nctpa

CLUOP "HOM-Tpyn", Mocksa
CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa

OCK "MyLwKNHO", TTYLLKNHO
OCLUOP, OgunHL0BO

CLUOP "MockBu4", Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBMHO
CLUOP "MockBu4", MockBsa
CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
CLUOP, HorunHck

CLWIOP, Py3a

O CK "MyLKMHO", MyLLIKWUHO
CLWIOP, Py3a

CLU Ne 82, MockBa

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa

AOOoriy, "Hentyn", LWenkoso
CLU Nel0, MockBa

CLU Ne 2, MockBa

CLU Ne 2, MockBa

CLU "Op6uta", 3epXnHCKUin
CLUOP "HOM-Tpy£", Mockea
CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBMHO

CK Win swim club, MockBa
®CK "MyLWKMHO", MyLLIKWUHO

iy
B®I

BoepoccuRician
hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

3:08.00
3:07.75
3:06.00
3:03.50
3:03.03
3:03.03
3:04.00
3:06.40
3:07.00
3:10.00

3:03.00
3:03.00
3:02.00
3:01.01
3:00.28
3:00.55
3:01.66
3:02.00
3:03.00
3:03.00

3:00.00
2:59.31
2:59.00
2:57.00
2:56.00
2:56.00
2:58.00
2:59.00
2:59.40
3:00.00

2:54.00
2:53.46

2:52.00
2:52.00
2:52.00
2:53.00
2:53.19
2:54.00
2:56.00
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3annbiB 9 n3 15

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

BAXXNHOBA Anéna
MUXANEBA AHactacus
HOBWKOBA AneHa

LUYMEHKO BukTopus
KNMMKNHA PycnaHa
ANEXNHA-HEBOTAPEBA Huka
CAPAEBA BnonetTa
MNOroAnHA Axactacus
3ANLIEBA CHexaHa

BOP30BA EkartepuHa

3annbie 10 3 15

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

KOHAOPALWKNHA AHHa
LLUNBAEBA BapBapa
BAXPOBA AHHa
APVCTAPXOBA MapuHa
CAMOW/IOBA AnvHa
BYPOBKWMHA AHacTtacus
XOMYTOBA Naga
MAHIOPOBA BapBapa
LUABAHOBA TaTbsiHa
FTABPU/TOBA YnbsiHa

3annbiB 11 13 15

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

KANTbYEHKO Codbs
YXOAHOBA BaneHTuHa
LUEBYEHKO Mapus
KOCTHAEBA Ana
BACWHA Hatasibs
CANITBIKOBA tOn#
MOJTYAHOBA TatbsiHa
COLWHNMKOBA [naHa
CUPOTUHCKAA Mapus
LWWIMKWUHA Buktopus

3annbiB 12 n3 15

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

LUAMPAEBA Mapus
KPNCAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
30BKOBA EkaTepuHa
EPMAKOBA Codus
VMIBAHOBA KceHus
EBCWHA Codbs
KANALIHWK AHHa

KOCOBAHOBA AHacTacusi
BEPEMEHHWKOBA Bapsapa

BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHWA 110 TABAHMI
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2006
2009
2004
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007

2008
2006
2009
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2009
2008
2007

2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007

2006
2008

7-8 IEKABPA 2019

PY3A

50

CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBuHO

CLU Ne 70 "MonHus", MockBa
CLU Ne 82, MockBa

CLU Ne 70 "MonHusa", Mocksa
CLU "CartypH", PameHckoe

CLU Ne 104 «KemuyxmnHa», MockBa

OCLUOP, OgunHL0BO

CK "ATtnaHT", lomonenoBo
LIdCH "Yaiika", O3épbl
CLUOP "HOM-Tpyz", Mocksa

CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
OCLUOP, OanHL0BO

CLUOP Ne 1, Mockea
OCLUOP, OanHuy0BO

CLU "KocurHo" MockBa
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa
AO0ry, "HentyH", Lenkoso
LICKA, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
OCLUOP, OgunHL0BO

CK "AnHamo", MockBa

CLLU Nel10, Mocksa

CK "KoHTuHeHT", Coun

CL "MBaHTeeBKa", /iBaHTEEBKA
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CLU "KocuHO" MockBa

CLUOP "MockBuy", Mocksa
CLUOP "HOM-Tpyz", Mocksa

CK "OuHamo", MockBa

CLU Ne 70 "MonHus", MockBa

CLU Ne 4, Mocksa

CLUOP "HOM-Tpyn", Mocksa

CLU Nel0, MockBa

CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBuHO

CLUOP "HOM - CKN®bI", MockBa
CLU Ne10, Mockea

CK "ATnaHT", lomogenoso

Cl "CnaprTa", Yexos
OCLIOP, OanHu0BO

Bon

BoepoccuRician
hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

2:51.57
2:51.00
2:50.17
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.40
2:51.00
2:51.57

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:49.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:49.84
2:50.00
2:50.00

2:47.00
2:45.82
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:47.00

2:43.44
2:43.00
2:42.91
2:42.73
2:42.35
2:42.50
2:42.80

2:43.00
2:44.00
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= BCEPOCCHICKUE COPEBHOBAHUA 10 MTABAHMID  7- STl R~
= 7-8 IEKABPA 2019 %ﬁ ~

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _py3a

Ouctanuma 11, XXeHwmHbl, 200m Komnnekc

hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

3annbiB 13 n3 15

0 BEJIAKOBA AHacTacus 2007 | CK "OuHamo", MockBa 2:42.00
1 WAIMIOBA fapbs 2007 | CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa 2:40.00
2 KOHOPALLUEBA Bacunvca 2004 | CLU Ne 104 «KemuyxmnHa», Mocksa 2:39.00
3 MAHAEBA lMonuna 2005 KMC CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:38.00
4 ®IPCOBA BukTopus 2004 KMC CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:35.35
5 30TOBA AHacTacus 2003 KMC CLUOP "HOM-Tpyz", Mockea 2:38.00
6 WYMAHOBA Mapus 2004 I CLU "KocuHo" MockBa 2:39.00
7 XXENE3HOBA Mapus 2007 I Cl "ViBaHTeeBKa", lBaHTeeBKa 2:39.00
8 AKMMOBA Enunsaseta 2007 I CALL, Teepb 2:42.00
9 KY3HELUOBA KpucTtuHa 2006 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:42.00
3annbis 14 13 15
0 KAMwo Bacunuca 2004 KMC CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI", MockBa 2:35.00
1 XYPABJIEBA AHacTacus 2005 KMC OHOCL Ne 10, BaHOBO 2:34.50
2 ®EANOTOBA Cotbs 2005 I MCCYOP Ne2-LUMNCK, Mocksa 2:33.50
3 KPACHOBA Mapus 2004 | CLU Ne 7, MockBa 2:33.00
4 CTENAHOBA AnvHa 2006 KMC AOOriy, "Hentyn", LWenkoso 2:32.00
5 KOJIOC EkartepuHa 2006 KMC CK Win swim club, Mocksa 2:32.00
6 NCAKOBA AHHa 2005 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:33.00
7 ®EOOPOBA AHacTtacus 2005 KMC LICKA, Mocksa 2:34.00
8 ObAUKOBA Enusaseta 2006 I CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:35.00
9 MALWIYEBA ApuHa 2006 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:35.00
3ansbie 15 13 15
0 CYBOPOBA Mapus 2005 I CLWIOP, Py3a 2:30.00
1 BATYEBA Japbs 2004 KMC CLUOP "2kpaHn", CaHkT-INeTepbypr 2:29.00
2 BOEBOAVHA AHHa 2004 KMC CLWIOP, Py3a 2:27.09
3 MATOPUVHA MonnHa 2004 KMC CuWw "Onumn", ®pA3nHO 2:26.00
4 YYJAKOBA Enusaseta 2004 KMC CK "OnHamo", MockBa 2:25.00
5 JIABPMKOBA Mapus 2004 KMC CLUOP "2kpaHn", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 2:25.00
6 BOPOHKOBA EkaTepuHa 2005 KMC CLU "BaHTeeBKa", ViBaHTeeBKa 2:27.00
7 POITOXXMHOBA [dapbs 2006 KMC CLWIOP, Py3a 2:27.70
8 AHOBCKA{A AHHa 2005 | Cuw "Onumn", ®pA3nHo 2:28.71
9 KOHOI/TA AHacTtacusi 2004 | CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa 2:30.00
BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLumn BpeMeHu
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