

7-8 ДЕКАБРЯ 2019 РУЗА









11 07.12.2019		, 200m		2002 - 2010
<u> </u>				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2009 2007 2008	II III I	2, 10, 28,	4:12.54 3:40.00 3:40.80
9 2 <u>15</u> 0 1 2	2007 2010	1 1	" - ", 64,	3:40.00 3:29.00
3 4 5 6 7 8	2009 2008 2008 2009 2009	 	64, 28, " - ", "Froka",	3:25.00 3:26.00 3:26.27 3:29.00 3:36.18
9 <u>3 15</u> 0	2010	III	" ",	3:24.00
1 2 3 4 5	2007 2010 2008 2006 2008 2007	 	, 4, " ", ,	3:20.00 3:18.00 3:15.00 3:12.70 3:14.00 3:17.11
6 7 8 9	2007 2010 2009 2009	III I III	64, 4, " ", 64,	3:18.00 3:20.00 3:25.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2008 2010 2008 2008 2009 2008 2009 2008 2010 2006	 	, , , , 64, " ", , ,	3:12.17 3:12.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:10.25 3:12.10 3:12.63

", 50 https://swim4you.ru/ ., 7-8 2019 . OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

























11,	, 200m
,	,

,				
5 15				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
0	2010	II	,	3:08.00
1	2007	II	, 10,	3:07.75
2	2008	II	,	3:06.00
3	2008	III	10,	3:03.50
4	2010	II		3:03.03
5	2009	ii	,	3:03.03
6	2008	 III	, " "	3:04.00
7	2007	III	2,	3:06.40
			∠,	
8	2008	II 		3:07.00
9	2008	III	,	3:10.00
6 15				
0	2009	III	« ».	3:03.00
			« »,	
1	2006	III 	,	3:03.00
2	2008	II .	"' - ",	3:02.00
3	2009	II	82,	3:01.01
4	2008	II	" ,	3:00.28
5	2008	II	" - ",	3:00.55
6	2008	II	" ",	3:01.66
7	2009	III	" ",	3:02.00
8	2010	III		3:03.00
9	2008	II	" ",	3:03.00
<u> </u>				
0	2009	III	1,	3:00.00
1	2006	II	2,	2:59.31
2	2008	II	" ",	2:59.00
3	2007	III	64,	2:57.00
4	2006	II	,	2:56.00
5	2009	II		2:56.00
6	2008	ii	, , ,	2:58.00
7	2009	 II	,	2:59.00
8	2006	" II	, 82,	2:59.40
9			02,	
9	2008	III	,	3:00.00
8 15				
0	2008	II	" ,	2:54.00
1	2006	" 	, 10,	2:53.46
	2000	11	10,	2.55.40
2	2000	Ш	3	0.50.00
3	2008	II 	2,	2:52.00
4	2008	II 	2,	2:52.00
5	2006	II 	" ",	2:52.00
6	2007	II	" - ", -	2:53.00
7	2008	II	2,	2:53.19
8	2008	II	Win swim club,	2:54.00
9	2007	III	" ",	2:56.00

" " 50		hatte and facilities Assessment	
", 50		https://swim4you.ru/	
7.0	2010		OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

















, 200m

11,

7-8 ДЕКАБРЯ 2019 **РУЗА**









9 15				
0	2006	II	2,	2:51.57
1	2009	II	70 " ",	2:51.00
2	2004	II	82,	2:50.17
2 3	2006	II	70 " ",	2:50.00
4	2005	II	п п	2:50.00
5 -	2005	II	104 « »,	2:50.00
6	2007	III	,	2:50.00
7	2007	II	II II	2:50.40
8 9	2006	II	II II	2:51.00
9	2007	II	" - ",	2:51.57
1015				
0	2008	II	64,	2:50.00
1	2006	II	,	2:50.00
2 3	2009	II	1,	2:49.00
	2006	II	,	2:48.00
4 5	2007	II	н н	2:48.00
5	2008	II	1,	2:48.00
6	2007	II	" ",	2:48.00
7	2008	II	,	2:49.84
8 9	2007	II	64,	2:50.00
9	2007	II	,	2:50.00
<u>11 15</u>				
0	2007	II	" ",	2:47.00
1	2005	1	10,	2:45.82
2	2006	II	" "	2:45.00
3	2006	III	II II ,	2:45.00
4	2006	II	1,	2:45.00
5	2005	1	н	2:45.00
6	2005	II	II II	2:45.00
7	2009	II	" - ",	2:45.00
8	2008	1	" ",	2:46.00

1	2006	II	" -	",
2	2005	II	10,	
3	2007	II	2,	
4	2006	I	"" -	",
5	2005	I	10,	
6	2007	I	" ",	
7				
8	2006	II	" ",	
9	2008	II	,	

2007

2006

" ", 50 https://swim4you.ru/
. , , , , 7-8 2019 . OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP







9

0

12

<u> 15</u>









2:47.00

2:43.44 2:43.00 2:42.91 2:42.73 2:42.35 2:42.50 2:42.80

2:43.00 2:44.00



7-8 ДЕКАБРЯ 2019 **РУЗ Д**









11	, 200m
11,	, 200111

<u>13 15</u>				
0	2007	1	и и	2:42.00
1	2007	i	1,	2:40.00
2	2004	i	104 « »,	2:39.00
3	2005		1,	2:38.00
4	2004		" ",	2:35.35
5	2003		" - ",	2:38.00
6	2004	I	H H	2:39.00
7	2007	I	" ",	2:39.00
8	2007	II	,	2:42.00
9	2006	II	1,	2:42.00
1415				
0	2004		" ",	2:35.00
1	2005		10,	2:34.50
2	2005	I	2- ,	2:33.50
3	2004	I	7,	2:33.00
4	2006		" ",	2:32.00
5	2006		Win swim club,	2:32.00
6	2005	I	1,	2:33.00
7	2005		,	2:34.00
8 9	2006	l	n n	2:35.00
9	2006	I	1,	2:35.00
15 <u>15</u>				
0	2005	I	,	2:30.00
1	2004		" ", -	2:29.00
2	2004		,	2:27.09
3	2004		" ",	2:26.00
4	2004		II II	2:25.00
5	2004		" , -	2:25.00
6	2005		" ",	2:27.00
7	2006		,	2:27.70
8	2005	I	n n	2:28.71
9	2004	I	64,	2:30.00

"	", 50		https://swim4you.ru/	
	7-8	2019 .		OMEGA ARES 21



















